Applications 07H030
BUELL

CAGIVA
CAGIVA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

HONDA

492

1000

900

1000

1000

1100

1100

1100

1100

1100

125

1300

1500

250

250

250

250

250

250

300

400

BLAST

NAVIGATOR

GRAN CANYON IE

CBFF

CBRF

ST PAN EUROPEAN

ST PAN EUROPEAN ABS

VT C SHADOW

VT C2 SHADOW

VT C3 SHADOW

RS R

VT CX

GL C F6C

CBR NIGHTHAWK

CBR R

CBR RR

STEED

VT C MAGNA

VT FL SPADA

CB F ABS

CB FK

2000-2007

2000-2005

1998-2000

2010-2015

1989-1992

1990-2002

1992-1995

1994-2000

1995-2005

1998-2000

1991-1994

2010-2017

1997-2003

1992

1988-2013

1990-1994

1993-1997

1994-1997

1988-1990

2015-2017

1989-1991



HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

400

400

400

400

400

400

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

650

650

650

650

650

CB FOUR

CB SF SUPER FOUR

CB-1

CBR RR

NV C STEED

XR M SUPERMOTARD

CB F HORNET

CB F HORNET ABS

CB F HORNET S

CBF N

CBF N ABS

CBF S

CBF S ABS

CBRF

NTV REVERE

STEED

VT C SHADOW CUSTOM

CBF

CB F ABS

CBRF

CBR F ABS

NT GT HAWK

1997-1998

1992-1996

1989-1990

1988-1994

1996-1997

2005-2010

1998-2013

2000-2004

1999-2004

2004-2012

2004-2007

2004-2013

2004-2006

1995-2013

1988-1992

1992-1997

1994-2000

2014-2018

2014-2019

2014-2016

2014-2020

1989-1991



HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HONDA

HYOSUNG

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

MASH

650

750

750

750

750

800

250

300

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

650

750

750

800

800

400

NTV REVERE

CB F2 SEVEN FIFTY

CB NIGHTHAWK

CBRF

VFR F

PC PACIFIC COAST

GV AQUILA

KLE VERSYS-X

KLE VERSYS

KLE VERSYS ABS

KLE VERSYS ABS TOURER (ALL)

NINJA ABS

NINJA TOURER ABS

Z ABS

Z ABS 50th Anniversary

Z RS ABS

Z RS ABS 50th Anniversary

Z

Z ABS

ZE

Z E SPECIAL EDITION

FIVE HUNDRED ROADSTAR

1988-1997

1992-2003

1991-2003

1988

1988-1997

1989-1998

2000-2001

2017-2023

2015-2016

2015-2023

2017-2023

2017-2023

2020-2021

2017-2023

2022

2022-2023

2022

2007-2013

2007-2013

2013-2016

2016

2013-2018



MASH

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

SUZUKI

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

400

250

250

250

250

250

400

400

600

600

600

1200

1200

1200

1200

660

660

660

675

675

765

800

SCRAMBLER

DL V-strom

GSF IMPULSE

GSX-R

GW Inazuma

GW-F INAZUMA

GSX IMPULSE

RFR

GSF BANDIT

GSF BANDIT S

RFR

BONNEVILLE BOBBER

BONNEVILLE T120

BONNEVILLE T120 BLACK

THRUXTON

STREET TRIPLE S

TIGER SPORT

TRIDENT

STREET TRIPLE

STREET TRIPLE ABS

STREET TRIPLE S

BONNEVILLE

2017-2019

2017-2020

1995

2017-2020

2013-2015

2015

1994-1996

1993-1997

1995-1999

1995-1999

1993-1997

2017-2020

2016-2021

2016-2020

2016-2021

2017-2020

2022-2023

2021-2023

2007-2013

2013-2017

2017-2021

2001-2006



TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

BONNEVILLE AMERICA

BONNEVILLE T100

SPEEDMASTER

TIGER

TIGER ABS

TIGER XC

TIGER XC ABS

TIGER XCA ABS

TIGER XR ABS

TIGER XRT ABS

AMERICA

AMERICA EFI

AMERICA LT EFI

BONNEVILLE

BONNEVILLE BLACK

BONNEVILLE EFI

BONNEVILLE EFI T100

BONNEVILLE EFI T214 LIMITED EDITON

BONNEVILLE NEW CHURCH

BONNEVILLE SE EFI

BONNEVILLE SE STEVE MCQUEEN

BONNEVILLE T100 BLACK

2002-2007

2002-2006

2003-2005

2011-2014

2011-2014

2011-2014

2011-2020

2015-2017

2015-2020

2015-2017

2007

2008-2017

2014-2017

2004-2007

2007-2008

2008-2016

2008-2015

2015

2015-2016

2009-2013

2012

2014-2015



TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

TRIUMPH

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

865

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

900

955

955

BONNEVILLE T100 SPIRIT EDITION

BONNEVILLE T100 STEVE MCQUEEN

SCRAMBLER

SCRAMBLER EFI

SPEEDMASTER

SPEEDMASTER EFI

THRUXTON

THRUXTON ACE

THRUXTON EFI

ADVENTURER 885

BONNEVILLE T100 ABS

BONNEVILLE T100 BLACK ABS

LEGEND TT 885

STREET CUP

STREET SCRAMBLER

STREET TWIN

THUNDERBIRD 885

THUNDERBIRD SPORT 885

TIGER 855 EFI

TIGER 885

TIGER

TIGER I

2015

2013

2006-2007

2008-2017

2005-2007

2008-2017

2004-2007

2014-2015

2008-2016

1996-2001

2017-2023

2017-2022

1999-2001

2017-2019

2017-2018

2016-2018

1995-2003

1998-2004

1998-1999

1998-1999

1999-2004

2004-2006



VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOGE

VOXAN

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

YAMAHA

350

350

500

500

500

500

500

525

525

525

650

1000

125

125

125

250

250

250

TROFEO AC

TROFEO ACX SCRAMBLER

BRIVIDO

BRIVIDO R

TROFEO AC

VALICO DS

VALICO DSX

BRIVIDO R

TROFEO ACX SCRAMBLER

VALICO DSX

VALICO DSX

SCRAMBLER

TT-R LWE

WRR

WR X SUPERMOTO

WR X SUPERMOTO

YBR

YS FAZER

2022-2024

2022-2024

2020-2022

2021-2024

2022-2024

2020-2022

2021-2024

2024

2022-2024

2023-2024

2021-2022

2001-2002

2015-2021

2009-2016

2009-2016

2008-2015

2007-2012

2006-2008



